2024 East
Gross Skins for Event 5 - 06/18/24

06/18/24

Fulton CC-W/W

Pos Player

Aplin, Jeff
Stancil, Brian
Bickford, Scott
Raasch, Don
Lauritzen, Jay
Lauritzen, John
Harmon, Jeff
Streets, Chris
Gammon, Joe
Conzett, Brian G
Clement, Joel
Steines, Floyd
Raaymakers, Joe
Steiner, Dave G
Steiner, Kurt
Manon, Taylor
Bimm, Cash
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League Average:
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80 93 65 87109 82 90 70106 782
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Lauritzen, Jay
Streets, Chris
Manon, Taylor

47 55 38 5164 48 53 4.1 6.2 46.00
Hole Score
3 2
4 3
6 3

3
11
10
10
10

148
17
8.71
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17
37.29
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